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
ity, entrepreneurship, and the ability to be innovative. During the pandemic, Sin quickly adopted a new virtual workflow — 
conducting zoom consultations and facetime showings; prioritized social media marketing, reaching more than 70,000 people 
a month on Instagram; completing electronic transaction management; and allowing clients to sign documents anywhere 
nationwide.
 “In the post-COVID world, real estate agents have been tasked with the goal of adjusting to a new model of being an 
agent — and I have been lucky to earn the trust of many through the use of technology,” Sin said. “This means conducting vir-
tual meetings and walkthroughs, reducing face-to-face contact while also providing world-class customer service and making 
all my clients feel safe and comfortable.”
 With all of these changes being thrust on the world of real estate, Sin has continued to adapt and find the best methods 
to embrace change.
 “Today, agents need the ability to lead and market in a virtual world, and I am extremely happy to have helped sellers and 
buyers navigate a new world of real estate to ensure everyone is receiving the best possible deal,” Sin said. “Going forward, I 
will continue to adapt to the changes thrown our way by the pandemic to continue serving the community.”
Judy Sin and her family moved to Moraga before the pandemic and immediately welcomed 10 chickens to their family. Her cura-
tion of living, buying, and selling in Lamorinda California on Instagram is liked and followed by thousands around the world.

For more information, please visit www.judysin.com        www.instagram.com/selling_lamorinda
Compass | DRE #02114562

New Builds
Staining
Restoration

... and so much more!






Check us out on Yelp and Google!

925-655-7528

Lic #962764

Fresh Coat Restoration LLC
Restore | Refresh | Re-Design | Rebuild

Electrical outages got you down?
We’ll get you back up!

#1 selling Generac is the industry's 
first and best home backup generator. 
A permanently installed 
Generac home backup generator 
protects your home automatically.

10% off
Generator installs and 

transfer switch installationsServing the Bay Area for over 20 years!
idealsolarco.com/idealenergy
925-513-4704 10% off



San Ramon

Orinda

Orinda

Orinda

Pleasant HillOakland

Orinda

Walnut CreekWalnut Creek

1698 Parkside Dr      $710,000 
2/2.5 1,515 sf. Updated TH, end unit, 2 pkg spaces, 
Commuter’s Dream location

Tom Stack                                        925-878-9964
Tomstack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

1948 Highridge Court    $1,089,000
4 bd / 2.5 ba Summit Ridge Stunner! Sophisticated end unit 
w/ views. Convenient location. Lafayette school district.

Kelly Crawford                        925-998-5599
Bev Arnold                        925-788-8516

                             Lic# 01327015 / 01154860

3 Wellesley Ct     $3,875,000 
7 BD / 6.5 BA  Contemporary Estate, panoramic views, 5300 
Sq. Ft., detached full in-law-unit. Off Happy Valley Road.

Laura Abrams                           510-697-3225
3Wellesley.com                                                    Lic#01272382

431 Fuchsia Lane   $1,349,000
3+ BD / 2.5 BA, 2,083 sq. ft. Trevari Gale Ranch. Open fl oor 
plan, dramatic high ceilings, loft space, and spacious fl at 
backyard!     431fuchsialane.com          
Mary Beth MacLennan 925-324-6246 Lic# 01480008

Tony Conte 925-708-1396 Lic# 00959101

Vacant Lot 221 El Toyonal   $685,000
Shovel ready to build! Fully approved permits for a 4 BD 
/ 3 BA, 2,644 sq. ft. home. Buy today, Build tomorrow.

Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
221eltoyonal.com                                        Lic#01272382

125 Canon Dr       $1,795,000
3 BD / 2 BA 

Two housing structures. Huge, beautiful lot. Great location.

Ana Zimmank                                  925-640-6008
                     Lic#00469962

10 Lucille Way      $1,100,000
SFR apx. 2,080 Sq. Ft. 3 Bedrooms- 2.5 Baths
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